

A 20 mile span of U.S. Highway 19 has been designated as "Gulf Coast Highway" as part of Pasco County's effort to rebrand the image of this busy corridor in West Pasco. In cooperation with FDOT, Florida Legislature, Pasco County, West Pasco Board of Realtors, City of New Port Richey and the Greater Pasco Chamber of Commerce - the birth of the Gulf

Pasco County is working to beautify the corridor with landscaping that has a coastal theme.

Coast Highway Road Maintenance Organization has emerged. This organization is made up of Business Owners who support the upkeep and maintenance of these medians through annual sponsorships.

This is a great opportunity for businesses to support the continued beautification of this corridor and continue to attract NEW businesses to the area while also gaining exposure on the busiest corridor in the county.

Purchase your sponsorship package today by returning the sponsorship form and your check made payable to Gulf Coast Highway Maint. Org. at the address below.

Sign placement and wording is approved by you!

Gulf Coast Highway Maint. Org. c/o Jamie Mick 7916 Evolutions Way, Suite 210, Trinity, FL 34655 jmick@bhhsflpg.com (727) 835-3035











Membership Application

Gulf Coast Highway Road Maintenance Organization

I (we) agree to join as a member of the *Gulf Coast Highway Road Maintenance*Organization organized by the Greater Pasco Chamber of Commerce and West Pasco
Board of Realtors.

My rights as a member are the advertising units purchased. Annually the Board will elect officers and directors to operate the corporation in a manor similar, but not limited to that of an Association formed under Florida Statute 720.

Business Name:
Print Name of Officer/Owner:
Signature:
Mailing Address:
City, State Zip Code:
Phone: Email:
○ Two Signs \$1,550.00 Annually
O Request Location – Upcharge \$125.00
Closest Address of Location Requested.

If you should have questions please call Association Manager Jamie Mick at 727-835-3035, Fax: 727-245-6904 or Email jmick@bhhsflpg.com

Please Include a check with your Application made Payable to: *Gulf Coast Highway Road Maintenance Organization*

Mail to: Gulf Coast Highway RMO C/O BHHS – J. Mick 7916 Evolution Way, Ste. 210 Trinity, FL 34655